01/03

01/07

01/08

01/09

01/10

01/15

01/17

01/18

01/22

01/24

01/25

01/28

01/31

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
January 1-31, 2019

Met with Chairman Johnson
Facilitated President’'s Forum

Met with staff members
Met with Ellucian Representatives

Facilitated Board Study Session
Attended Foundation Board meeting

Met with staff members
Facilitated President’s Forum, Ft. Riley

Met with staff members
Attended Higher Education Day, Topeka
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

Met with Ft. Riley personnel

Met with staff members
Luncheon with Dr. Flanders and Leadership Institute

Met with staff members
Facilitated President’s Staff meeting

Met with Ft. Riley personnel



