President's Report of Monthly Activities January 1-31, 2019

01/03	Met with Chairman Johnson Facilitated President's Forum
01/07	Met with staff members Met with Ellucian Representatives
01/08	Facilitated Board Study Session
01/09	Attended Foundation Board meeting
01/10	Met with staff members Facilitated President's Forum, Ft. Riley
01/15	Met with staff members
01/17	Attended Higher Education Day, Topeka
01/18	Met with staff members
01/22	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting
01/24	Met with Ft. Riley personnel
01/25	Met with staff members Luncheon with Dr. Flanders and Leadership Institute
01/28	Met with staff members Facilitated President's Staff meeting
01/31	Met with Ft. Riley personnel